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APPLICATION FORMS 

 
 

Country  

Representative  

Organization  

Dojo  

Phone  

E-mail  

 

 

 

Officials: 
 

No Official ( Name, Surname ) Grade Coach Referee Judge Other 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

 

Application form must be sent before Oct 5 
th

 2013 to: 

Sweden SoKyokushin  – Wiklund  Dojo  - Shihan Robert Wiklund 

Mobile: 0046 -72-3266620 

Email: robban@wiklunddojo.com   

 

 
 

 

mailto:robban@wiklunddojo.com
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JUNIOR – Male : 7-17 years old    

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8       

9       

10.       
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JUNIOR – Female :  7-17 years old   

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

 

 

Application form must be sent before Oct 5
th

 2013 to: 

Sweden SoKyokushin  – Wiklund  Dojo  - Shihan Robert Wiklund 

Mobile: 0046 -072-3266620 

Email: robban@wiklunddojo.com     

mailto:robban@wiklunddojo.com
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SENIOR – Male 18 years  and over.  Weight class: -70 Kg 

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

 

 

 

 

SENIOR – MALE : 18 years  and over  Weight class: -80 Kg 

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

 

 

 

Application form must be sent before Oct 5
th

 2013 to: 

Sweden SoKyokushin  – Wiklund  Dojo  - Shihan Robert Wiklund 

Mobile: 0046 -072-3266620 

Email: robban@wiklunddojo.com      

mailto:robban@wiklunddojo.com
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SENIOR – Male :  18 years  and over   Weight class: +80 Kg 

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

 

 

 

 

 SENIOR – Female  -65 kg:  :  18 years  and over 

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

 

 

Application form must be sent before Oct 5
th

 2013 to: 

Sweden SoKyokushin  – Wiklund  Dojo  - Shihan Robert Wiklund 

Mobile: 0046 -072-3266620 

Email: robban@wiklunddojo.com     

mailto:robban@wiklunddojo.com
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SENIOR – Female  + 65 kg 18 years  and over 

eight class: OPEN 

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(Kg) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

 

 

 

 

Application form must be sent before Oct 5
th

 2013 to: 

Sweden SoKyokushin  – Wiklund  Dojo  - Shihan Robert Wiklund 

Mobile: 0046 -072-3266620 

Email: robban@wiklunddojo.com     

mailto:robban@wiklunddojo.com
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SENIOR – Male  :  + 35 year    

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

 

 

 

 

SENIOR – Female :  +35 years    

No Competitor (Name, Surname) 
Years of 

Experience 
Grade Birth Day 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

 

 

Application form must be sent before Oct 5
th

 2013 to: 

Sweden SoKyokushin  – Wiklund  Dojo  - Shihan Robert Wiklund 

Mobile: 0046 -072-3266620 

Email: robban@wiklunddojo.com      

mailto:robban@wiklunddojo.com

